



**CITY OF PUYALLUP
ENGINEERING SERVICES
ESTIMATE OF COST**

ON-SITE

DATE: 09/09/2025	ESTIMATOR: CONTOUR ENGINEERING
PERMIT NUMBER:	EMAIL:

STREET	UNIT	UNIT COST	PLAN QUANTITY	TOTAL
ROADWAY EXCAVATION/HAUL	CY	\$35.00	191	6,685.00
GRAVEL BASE	TON	\$25.00	122	3,050.00
TOP COURSE	TON	\$30.00	24	720.00
CLASS B ASPHALT CONCRETE	TON	\$95.00	37	3,515.00
SIDEWALK	SY	\$35.00	419	14,665.00
			TOTAL	28,635.00
			20% CONTINGENCY	5,727.00
			GRAND TOTAL	34,362.00



**CITY OF PUYALLUP
ENGINEERING SERVICES
ESTIMATE OF COST**

TOTAL COST

Use unaltered cost estimate. I can help you print to pdf the entire workbook if needed.

Add erosion control using disturbed area, rough grading using the cut/fill quantities, parking lot lights (this can either be street lights or misc item add-in), and private utility trenching for the parking lot power.

DATE: 09/09/2025	ESTIMATOR: CONTOUR ENGINEERING
PERMIT NUMBER:	EMAIL: Kyle.Rose@ContourEngineeringLLC.com

Total Valuation		34,362.00
Engineer Inspection Fee (3%)		1,030.86
Required Performance Bond Amt (150%)		0.00
	TOTAL	35,392.86